

MMGSY. 3-00/0003421237 42675 4' DWT 21159 21m

(50) Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

2107010127 241041 178 441 104141 06001
2107010127-1- 107/551Babosa Construction

Agreement 110-57/SRB/MH44 DIVISION
22-23 (Francia Block)

Cost - 103132682

SUB-DIVISION

Material Cost - 15276872
72th 11840955/MB No - 2781

WEA SUPPLEMENT BOOK

Date of commencement 29/8/22 - Below 11.11%

Date of completion - 28/8/23

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) P.V & fixing of benchmarks ditto etc all.					
1.500 km VTMBP (15)					
					Rs. 35757.08/km = 53636
(2) Clearing & grubbing etc all.					
0.53 Ha VTMBP (15)					
					Rs. 52920.33/Ha = 28074
(3) Comp of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit upto lead 100m etc all.					
220.45 M ³ VTMBP (16)					
					Rs. 190.57/M ³ = 42035
(4) Comp of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit upto 100m lead etc all.					
2291.0 M ³ VTMBP (16)					
					Rs. 149.08/M ³ = 341342
(5) Comp. of sub-grade & earthen shoulder etc all.					
4012.35 M ³ VTMBP (16)					
					Rs. 192.25/M ³ = 771374
(6) Comp. of GSB lrs etc all					
966.00 M ³ VTMBP (16)					
162.00 M ³ VTMBP (16)					
1128.00 M ³					Rs. 3056.38/M ³ = 3447592
(7) P.V & lrs etc all					
398.484 M ³ VTMBP (16)					
24.549 M ³ VTMBP (16)					
423.033 M ³					Rs. 3742.68/M ³ = 1585112

Continuation

Total = 6267644
c/o.

23
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				18' F	= 62696442
(8) Plv & applying Prime coat etc					
4891.20 m ² Qty VTMBP (19.20)					
Rs. 44.32/m ²					= 216800
(9) Plv & applying Grack coat etc					
4891.20 m ² Qty VTMBP (25)					
Rs. 15.15/m ²					= 74109
(10) Plv & applying M.S.S 20 mm thick etc					
Premix carpet etc.					
4891.20 m ² Qty VTMBP (7)					
Rs. 216.94/m ²					= 1061205
(11) Plv in excavation in found.					
all					
57.95 m ³ Qty VTMBP (16)					
Rs. 305.42/m ³					= 17693
(12) Plv m ² PCC in found etc					
9.247 m ³ VTMBP (17)					
6302.27/m ³					= 58277
(13) Plv PCC in sub-structure etc					
71.422 m ³ Qty VTMBP (17)					
6683.59/m ³					= 477355
(14) Plv NP ₃ HP etc all					
15.00 m Qty VTMBP (17)					
Rs. 3365.77/m ³					= 50486
					total = 8225569
Add GST @ 12%					= 987068
Add L ₁ & L ₂ @ 1%					= 82256
Add S. fee					= 124822

Continuation

Total = 94167152
%

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner